
C-941

EJCDC® C-941, Change Order EJCDC® C-941, Change Order, Rev.1.
Copyright© 2018 National Society of Professional Engineers, American Council of Engineering Companies

and American Society of Civil Engineers. All rights reserved.
Page 1 of 1

CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 

Owner: City of Chipley Owner’s Project No.: M0041
Engineer: David H. Melvin, Inc. Engineer’s Project No.: CHI22HR
Contractor: Arris General Contractors Contractor’s Project No.: N/A
Project: Mongovan Building – Phase 2
Contract Name: Mongovan Building – Phase 2
Date Issued: Effective Date of Change Order:

The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order:

Description:
Addition of two (2) 10-ft reinforced concrete column extensions and one (1) 48-ft elevated bond
beam along top of parapet wall with adjacent building totaling $33,497.91. And additional $4,909.17 will be 
added to the project contingency, which is currently $10,090.83, to provide a total of $15,000.00 in the 
contingency.

Attachments:

Change in Contract Price Change in Contract Times
Original Contract Price: Original Contract Times:

Substantial Completion: 120
$ 191,685.00 Ready for final payment: 150

No Change from previously approved Change Orders 
No. 0 to No.   01  :

No Change from previously approved Change Orders 
No.0 to No.   01    :

Substantial Completion: N/A
$ N/A Ready for final payment: N/A

Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order:
Substantial Completion: 120

$ 191,685.00 Ready for final payment: 150

Increase this Change Order: No Change this Change Order:
Substantial Completion: 120

$ 38,407.08 Ready for final payment: 150

Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders:
Substantial Completion: 120

$ 230,092.08 Ready for final payment: 150

Recommended by Engineer (if required) Accepted by Contractor

By:

Title:

Date:

Authorized by Owner Approved by Funding Agency (if applicable)

By:

Title:

Date:

Project Manager

04/29/2025


